[image: image1.emf]            StEPS Vision Screening Clinic Dates 2018  
  Please call 9462 9550 for an appointment
	Chatswood

Early Childhood Centre

57 Hercules St

Chatswood
	Royal North Shore Community Health Centre

2C Herbert Street

St Leonards

	West Ryde

Early Childhood Centre

3 Anthony Road

West Ryde
	Hillview Community Health Centre

1334 Pacific Hwy  Turramurra

car entry via Boyd Street


	Pennant Hills Community Health Centre

5 Fisher Ave

Pennant Hills


	Frenchs Forest Early Childhood Centre

Forestway Shopping Centre

Cnr Warringah Rd & Forest Way

Frenchs Forest
	Dalwood

Child and Family Health Services

Nyinningi Building
21 Dalwood Ave

Seaforth

	Mon 16th April
9.30am – 12.30pm

Fri 27th April
9.30am – 12.30pm

Mon 9th July

9.30am – 12.30pm
Thurs 19th July

9.30am – 12.30pm
Fri 5th October

9.30am – 12.30pm
Mon 8th October

9.30am – 12.30pm
Mon 3rd December

9.30am – 12.30pm

	Sat 5th May

9.30am – 12.00pm

Sat 23rd June

9.30am – 12.00pm

Thurs 12th July

9.30am – 12.30pm
Sat 11th August

9.30am – 12.00pm

Tues 9th October
9.30am – 12.00pm
Sat 20th October

9.30am – 12.00pm

Sat 17th November

9.30am – 12.00pm

Wed 5th December

9.30am – 12.30pm

	Thurs 19th April
9.30am – 12.30pm

Tues 17th July

9.30am – 12.30pm
Thurs 11th October

9.30am – 12.30pm
Tues 4th December

9.30am – 12.30pm

	Mon 16th July

9.30am – 12.30pm
Wed 3rd October
9.30am – 12.30pm
Mon 3th December

9.30am – 12.30pm

	Wed 11th July

9.30am – 12.30pm
Wed 5th December

9.30am – 12.30pm

	Tues 24th April
9.30am – 12.30pm

Tues 10th July

9.30am – 12.30pm
Tues 9th October
9.30am – 12.30pm

	Mon 14th May

9.30am – 12.30pm
Fri 20th July

9.30am – 12.30pm
Mon 8th October

9.30am – 12.30pm
Fri 7th December

9.30am – 12.30pm



